Player

Roy Turner
Pierino Zitola
Paul Field

Tony Cooper
Clive Instan
Roger Richardson
Brian Price
David Brace
Robert Griffiths
Tony Walker
Tom Gregory
Neil Harding
Stephen Griffiths
Bob Wood

Tony Solomon
George Postans
Phillip Lane

Tim Delaney

Bill Kelly

Dave Thomas
Geoff Jones
Patrick O'Mahony
Mark Brookes
Ann Wilson
Malcolm Stanley
Dave Phillips

Ed Nicklin

Collis Fisher
Matt Burrows
Andy Wood
Mike Williams
Malcolm Dainty
lan Gardner
Alvin Patten
John Tennant
Jamie Newton
Peter Jansen
Bary Sandel
Duane Parsons
Clive Brown
Andrew Chinn
Kurt Brauchli
Steve Price
Barrie Hope
Gary Allen
Simeon Chapman
Paul Woodward

Geoff Nunney Cup
(Best 3 of 4 Rounds To Count)

Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total

38
34
31
36
29
36
34
32
29
34
34
36
36
31
25
28
31
27
n/s
38
40
32
33
n/s
30
30
32
33
n/s
n/s
27
n/s
36
n/s
n/s
n/s
32
n/s
27
35
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

41
34
35
32
33
40
26
27
n/s
35
37
32
28
28
28
30
31
27
24
25
23
n/s
27
34
29
29
26
29
36
23
20
n/s
32
n/s
n/s
n/s
30
n/s
30
20
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

34
22
39
32
35
27
39
36
36
32
25
32
23
36
33
35
26
35
34
24
27
29
29
23
27
22
24
20
14
23
n/s
37
n/s
29
30
31
n/s
28
n/s
n/s
23
28
n/s
n/s
34
32
32

32
39
n/s
37
36
n/s
30
35
36
31
29
31
34
31
33
28
31
30
34
28
20
29
n/s
30
28
27
27
n/s
31
30
27
35
n/s
37
33
32
n/s
33
n/s
n/s
32
24
39
34
n/s
n/s
n/s

113
107
105
105
104
103
103
103
101
101
100
100
98
98
94
93
93
92
92
91
90
90
89
87
87
86
85
82
81
76
74
72
68
66
63
63
62
61
57
55
55
52
39
34
34
32
32



Richard Palfrey
Andy Turner
Stephen Baylis
David Steer
Abe Jenkins
Dave Knatt
Bob Henry

Val Williams
Robrt Sandel

n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

31
30

29

27
24

18

n/s
n/s
29
n/s
28
n/s
n/s
23
n/s

31
30
29
29
28
27
24
23
18



